Last

CHO

BRYANT
MARKER**
DRAKES
MURPHY**
VINCENT-RAMSEY
MARTINEZ
MARTIN
VARGAS
REYNA
DYKES**
NELSON
BAUMAN
LONGMORE****#
GLENN
ADKINS
BAKER
FLETCHER
MCGINNIS

DE VERA
LISENBEY
RODRIGUEZ
SHAW
BARNETT
HARRIS
LAGUNAS

ROY
WILLIAMS
MORROW
SEGESSER****#
CALDWELL
LANTZY
MAGANA-GALVAN
RAMOS
MARTIN
ANDREASON
MAXWELL
SOTO

HOLMES
MARTINEZ ROCHA
EZPELETA
VILLA PEREZ****
CADMAN
GILMAN
LEIPHEIMER
MORGAN
KOZLOWSKI
MORROW
ASMUSSEN
GARCIA
BARRAGAN
MENDOZA
MENLEY

Classified Staff Seniority List

First
RAN
MAUREEN
TIM
OLIVIA
LAURA
JOCELYN
HERIBERTO
TOM
PAUL
ANN
JEFF
MICHAEL
CHARLES
LEE
WENDY
SuDI
LARRY
MAGGI
BRETT
LISA
GLEN
MODESTO
TRACY
JACOB
NICK
MARIA
PATRICK
ERIN
LEON
MARGARET
DEVON
MICHAEL
BRENDA
JOSE
WENDI
JOSEPH
DEBRA
JUAN
MICHAEL
LUIS
JENNY
ROBERTO
BENJAMIN
ADRIANA
JILL
SHEA
MATTHEW
LINDSEY
GAVIN
ANTHONY
IMELDA
ELIZABETH
STACEY

Classification

Fiscal Analyst 3*

IT Systems Admin - Journey*
HR Consultant 4*

Library and Archives Para 3*
Program Specialist 3*
Program Specialist 2*
Maintenance Mechanic 1*
Maintenance Mechanic 2*
Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Instr and Class Support Tech 3*
Maintenance Mechanic 2
Maintenance Mechanic 1*
Instr and Class Support Tech 3
Data Consultant 4*

Program Assistant*

IT Network & Telecomm-Journey
Fiscal Specilist 2*

Electronic Media Producer Lead
Office Assistant 3*
Maintenance Mechanic 1*
Maintenance Mechanic 3*
Fiscal Analyst 2*

Custodian 4*

Program Assistant*
Customer Services Specialist 2*
Custodian 2*

Program Manager*

IT Application Dev - Journey*
Program Specialist 3*
Custodian 2*

Maintenance Mechanic 2*
Fiscal Analyst 3

IT System Admin - Journey*
HR Consultant 1*

IT Customer Support - Entry*
Fiscal Analyst 3*

HVAC Technician

IT Customer Support - Entry*
Program Specialist 2

Instr & Class Sup Tech 3
Program Coordinator®

Data Consultant 4*
Administrive Assistant 3
Communication Consult 2*
IT System Admin-Entry*
Maintenance Mechanic 1*
Administrative Assistant 3

IT Support Tech 2

Custodian 1

Administrive Assistant 3
Program Assistant

Program Assistamt

*

Seniority

Date
10/26/88
6/8/92
4/14/94
1/4/99
5/29/00
9/10/02
1/9/06
6/14/06
8/24/07
10/19/07
11/15/11
6/25/12
11/15/12
2/26/13
5/22/13
10/29/13
3/31/14
5/6/14
6/4/14
10/28/14
1/30/15
8/31/15
9/10/15
10/16/15
1/1/16
1/12/16
2/29/16
3/22/16
10/4/16
12/5/16
4/24/17
6/6/17
8/1/17
2/26/18
7/30/18
1/2/19
2/19/19
7/24/19
11/2/20
1/4/21
7/16/21
8/2/21
9/16/21
10/1/21
12/1/21
3/1/22
3/16/22
3/16/22
4/1/22
9/1/22
10/3/22
10/3/22
10/3/22
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Last
SANDOVAL
VIILANUEVA
RUSSELL
MARTIN
HERNANDEZ
REAGAN
CHARLTON
APONTE
RUSSCHER
STEELE
BURNS
WILLIAMSON
SANCHEZ
CULP
PEREZ
NIELSEN
CORCORAN
ERICKSON
COX
DEMORY
MOODY
ALCANTAR
FORSTER
CARREON
RUELAS CASTILLON
SECRIST

# Has military service credit

Classified Staff Seniority List

First
ROMAN
LAURA
RICHARD
ROBERT
ADAMARI
BENJAMIN
KIMBERLY
JORGE
KEVIN
RANDY-LEE
RUSSELL
MICHAEL
XIMENA
DAYLA
JENNIFER
SARAH
LESLIE
DEANNE
JUSTIN
JORDEN
JAMES
EDWARDO
NATHAN
CRYSTAL
KARINA
VALERIE

* Held status in other classification(s)

** Includes hours from other state employment

*** Project Employee

Classification

Instr & Class Sup Tech 3*
Program Coordinator®

Instr and Class Sup Tech 1
Custodian 1

HR Consultant Assist 2
Library & Archival Pro 1
Program Assistant

Custodian 1

Electrician

Custodian 1

Customer Service Specialist 2
IT Support Tech 2

Customer Service Spec 1
Program Assistant
Credentials Evaluator 2
Procurement & Supply Spec 3
Event Coordinator 2

Payroll & Benefits Coordinator
Custodian 2

Administrative Assistant 3
Custodian 1

Library & Archives Parapro 2
Warehouse Operator 2
Program Specialist 2

Program Specialist 2

Payroll & Benefits Coordinator

**** Had other state employment but had a break in service
Ties in seniority will be broken per Article 35.2 of the CBA

Seniority

Date
10/3/22
10/17/22
11/1/22
12/1/22
12/16/22
1117123
2/16/23
3/1/23
3/16/23
3/16/23
4/3/23
4/17/23
5/16/23
6/1/23
6/1/23
7/3/23
7/17/23
7/17/23
8/1/23
8/16/23
9/1/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
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